
Clas. Giocatore Giocatore Giocatore Giocatore Tot.

1° MORLUPI ALESSANDRO DURACCIO FRANCESCO PROIETTI FRANCESCA FONTANA GIUSEPPE ANTONIO 21 1° LORDO 14, 7, 2, 3(8)

MONTRONE FABIO CHERICONI GIACOMO SICILIANO ANDREA TULLI LUCA 21 14, 7, 2, 2(8)

3° CALICCHIO ALESSANDRO MOREA FRANCESCO TACCONI ROSSANO SIMEONI GIANLUCA 19

4° LUCIANO RICCARDO DE CRAIS ALESSANDRO ASSETTA ETTORE DE ANGELIS GIANFRANCO 18

RUCCI TOMMASO VETRIANI PAOLO SERAFINO GIACOMO GALLI SOSTEGNI MANUELE 18

6° PINNACCHIO DAMIANO TULBURE CELESTIN BRANCA BRUNELIO BARNABA ANTONIO 17

ZITELLI ARMANDO BIANCONI SERGIO TOMBA AGOSTINO CICCHETTA MAURO 17

SALITURO FABRIZIA BALESTRA ALBERTO BALESTRA ANDREA CIANFRIGLIA AGOSTINO 17

9° SANCHEZ CARPINTERO ALVARO STONIER RICHARD ANDREW CAMIA GIOVANNI BATTISTA SANZ SANCHEZ SANTIAGO 16

10° SODA GIUSEPPE FERRETTI STEFANO GRAPPASONNI GIOVANNI ZACCARDO GIUSEPPE 15

CALDERINI CLAUDIO AVENALI ANDREA CELLAMMARE GIANLUCA CARDINALE CICCOTTI GIUSEPPE 15

12° DE LUCA MARCO GINEVRI LATONI PAOLA CALORE MARCO AMATA ELEONORA 14

DONNINI PAOLO VENERUCCI LOREDANA MANCHI LUCA PANTANELLA GINA 14

14° CALICCHIO CARLO MAROTTA GISELLA MASI MOIRA RAPARELLI FEDERICO 13

SENA ALESSANDRO D'AMICO ROBERTO MANCINI MASSIMO FURIA ETTORE 13

PASCUCCI ALESSANDRO DI FANTE ALFREDINO CHIORRI FLAVIO BELISARI LISA 13

MENDITTO ANTONIO LAGNA GIULIO CESARE MORONI EUGENIO FORESTA ANTONIO 13

SONCINI LUCA CUFFARO ROSSANA DE MATTEO MATTEO GIAGHEDDU VALENTINA 13

PANICCIA MAURIZIO ZACCAGNINI ALBERTO PINI LUCA ZACCAGNINI GABRIELE 13

20° CIPOLLETTI RODOLFO VALENT DI NATALE FEDERICO CECCARONI FEDERICO D'ORAZIO VITTORIO 12

DI ROMA MAURO DI ROMA LORENZO PASTORELLI DANIELA DI ROMA SOFIA 12

22° GUERRA WILLINGTON GUERRA STEFANO CIANI VALTERE ANCONA MARCO 11

VERRI FRANCESCO COLOSIMO ANNA MARIA ROSARIA SANNA STEFANO QUAGLIETTA DINO 11

POVEDA JOSE' PATRIGNANI ALESSANDRO POMPEI VINCENZO NAZZARRI ORLANDO 11

VICARI MARCO MAIOLATI ROBERTO CIMICHELLA STEFANO BORGHINO WALTER 11

26° CASTELLOTTI ALESSANDRO TRAPOLINO CORRADO DI GUIDA GIOVANNI IMPIERI GIANLUCA 9

27° SICILIANI ERNESTO PERNAZZA ENRICO MACCHI VALTER MACCHI FLAMINIA 8
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Clas. Giocatore Giocatore Giocatore Giocatore Tot.

1° MONTRONE FABIO CHERICONI GIACOMO SICILIANO ANDREA TULLI LUCA 26 1° NETTO 18, 10

CALICCHIO ALESSANDRO MOREA FRANCESCO TACCONI ROSSANO SIMEONI GIANLUCA 26 2° NETTO 18, 9

3° PINNACCHIO DAMIANO TULBURE CELESTIN BRANCA BRUNELIO BARNABA ANTONIO 25

LUCIANO RICCARDO DE CRAIS ALESSANDRO ASSETTA ETTORE DE ANGELIS GIANFRANCO 25

MORLUPI ALESSANDRO DURACCIO FRANCESCO PROIETTI FRANCESCA FONTANA GIUSEPPE ANTONIO 25

CALDERINI CLAUDIO* AVENALI ANDREA CELLAMMARE GIANLUCA CARDINALE CICCOTTI GIUSEPPE 25 *MIGLIORE MASCHERA

SANCHEZ CARPINTERO ALVARO STONIER RICHARD ANDREW CAMIA GIOVANNI BATTISTA SANZ SANCHEZ SANTIAGO 25

8° SENA ALESSANDRO D'AMICO ROBERTO MANCINI MASSIMO FURIA ETTORE 24

DONNINI PAOLO VENERUCCI LOREDANA MANCHI LUCA PANTANELLA GINA 24

10° CALICCHIO CARLO MAROTTA GISELLA MASI MOIRA RAPARELLI FEDERICO 23

ZITELLI ARMANDO BIANCONI SERGIO TOMBA AGOSTINO CICCHETTA MAURO 23

RUCCI TOMMASO VETRIANI PAOLO SERAFINO GIACOMO GALLI SOSTEGNI MANUELE 23

MENDITTO ANTONIO LAGNA GIULIO CESARE MORONI EUGENIO FORESTA ANTONIO 23

DE LUCA MARCO GINEVRI LATONI PAOLA CALORE MARCO AMATA ELEONORA 23

15° VERRI FRANCESCO COLOSIMO ANNA MARIA ROSARIA SANNA STEFANO QUAGLIETTA DINO 22

DI ROMA MAURO DI ROMA LORENZO PASTORELLI DANIELA DI ROMA SOFIA 22

PASCUCCI ALESSANDRO DI FANTE ALFREDINO CHIORRI FLAVIO BELISARI LISA 22

18° CASTELLOTTI ALESSANDRO TRAPOLINO CORRADO DI GUIDA GIOVANNI IMPIERI GIANLUCA 21

SODA GIUSEPPE FERRETTI STEFANO GRAPPASONNI GIOVANNI ZACCARDO GIUSEPPE 21

SONCINI LUCA CUFFARO ROSSANA DE MATTEO MATTEO GIAGHEDDU VALENTINA 21

PANICCIA MAURIZIO ZACCAGNINI ALBERTO PINI LUCA ZACCAGNINI GABRIELE 21

22° GUERRA WILLINGTON GUERRA STEFANO CIANI VALTERE ANCONA MARCO 20

CIPOLLETTI RODOLFO VALENT DI NATALE FEDERICO CECCARONI FEDERICO D'ORAZIO VITTORIO 20

SALITURO FABRIZIA BALESTRA ALBERTO BALESTRA ANDREA CIANFRIGLIA AGOSTINO 20

25° POVEDA JOSE' PATRIGNANI ALESSANDRO POMPEI VINCENZO NAZZARRI ORLANDO 19

SICILIANI ERNESTO PERNAZZA ENRICO MACCHI VALTER MACCHI FLAMINIA 19

27° VICARI MARCO MAIOLATI ROBERTO CIMICHELLA STEFANO BORGHINO WALTER 18
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